

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #: RS2020-518 **Name**:

Type: Resolution Status: Withdrawn

File created: 9/21/2020 In control: Metropolitan Council

On agenda: 8/15/2023 Final action: 8/15/2023

Title: A resolution providing amendments to the Charter of the Metropolitan Government of Nashville and

Davidson County, Tennessee, in accordance with Article 19, Section 19.01 thereof, and setting forth a

brief description of each amendment to be placed upon the ballot.

Sponsors: Steve Glover (resigned 3/1/2022)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RS2020-518

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/15/2023	1	Metropolitan Council	withdrawn	
10/20/2020	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	Fail
10/13/2020	1	Metropolitan Council	reinstated	
10/6/2020	1	Charter Revision Committee	recommended for indefinite deferral	
10/6/2020	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred indefinitely	
9/15/2020	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	
9/11/2020	1	Charter Revision Commission	disapproved	